Results of the Covered Bridge 4K and 8K Run-Walk
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Covered Bridge 4K and 8K Run-Walk

October 11, 2014
Winterset, lowa

1 25-29
2 25-29
3 <14

4 19-24
5 40-44
6 55-59
7 19-24
8 19-24
9 45-49
10 <14

11 30-34
12 <14

13 30-34
14 50-54
15 30-34
16  45-49
17 19-24
18 50-54
19 25-29
20 55-59
21 50-54
22 45-49
23 55-59
24 <14

25 40-44
26 <14

27 <14

28 30-34
20 <14

30 25-29
31 <14

32 30-34
33 <14

34 50-54
35 55-59
36 50-54
37 65-69
38 <14

39  40-44
40  45-49
41 <14

42 55-59
43 30-34
44 25-29

Nick Grove
Andrew Messer
Dari Wiseman
Jaclyn Nielsen
Matt Wiseman
Rick Van Scoy
J.D. Nielsen

Maddie Muhlenbruck

Alan Feirer

Miles Booton
Warren Booton
Della Wiseman
Annie Wiseman
Karen Kordick
Kelly Burkett
Cathy Koster
Kelsi Kordick
Dan Aherns
Sarah Van Pelt
Don Richardson
Kevin Johnson
Liz Allsup

Judy Young
Bridget Stover
Jennifer Stover
Jacob Gustafson
Garret Gustafson
Joanna Gustafson
Kira Jacobs

Sally Jacobs

Mia Jacobs
Kendra Alexander
Jacob Ivers

Kurt Subra

Chris Bertelson
Josephine Snyder
John Shaull
Theodore Shaull
Susan Uhl

Sheryl Bartleman
Max Booton

Deb Gibbons

Jen Wingler
Michelle Leonard

St. Charles
Norwalk
Winterset
St Charles
Winterset

Martensdale

St Charles
Ankeny
Winterset
Winterset
Winterset
Winterset
Winterset
Norwalk
Winterset
Winterset
Norwalk
Winterset
Woodward
Minburn
Winterset
St Charles
St Charles
Winterset
Winterset

Winterset

Winterset
Winterset
Vinton
Vinton
Vinton
Winterset
Winterset
Polk City
Van Meter
Winterset
Winterset
Winterset
Polk City
St. Charles
Winterset
Murray
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17:43
19:10
19:24

19:38
19:42
20:08

20:14
20:49
22:06
25:10

25:11

25:32
25:33
25:34
25:40

25:53

26:23
26:50
27:19
27:19
31:51

32:11

32:52
33:10
33:10

33:58
33:21
34:29
35:00
35:00

35:16
35:57
37:00

38:13
39:54
41:56

41:57
42:24
42:26

44:05
50:41
51:42

Maryville, Mo.  54:12

Winterset

80:39
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8K Run- Walk

1. 30-34 Jessica Gibbons Winterset 44:33
2. 55-59 Clayton Chaney Norwalk 45:29
3. 25-29 Holly Buckingham St Charles 47:19
4. 45-49 Steve Allsup St Charles 47:26
5. 40-44 Andy Bartleman St. Charles 51:10
6. 65-69 Gerald Graves Van Meter 55:41
7. 19-24 Sidney Bethards Leon 55:43
8. 75-79 Donald Caslavka GminValley Mo. 57:48
9. 40-44 Jodi Eddleman Indianola, 61:32
10.  30-34 Mitzi Rasmussen Milo 61:32
11. 40-44 Shannon Maddy Urbandale 66:08
12. 75-79 Hummer Brown DesMoines 74:11
13. 50-54 Stacy Hansen Lamoni 80:39
14. 45-49 Wendi Jackson Winterset 80:39
15. 50-54 Tracy Faust Dexter 80:39
Family Events Teams

Sisters

Mia Jacobs and Kira Jacobs 70:16

Brother-Sister

Jaclyn Nielsen and J.D. Nielsen 39:52

Father-Son

Warren Booton and Miles Booton 50:21

Mother-Son

Joanna Gustafson and Garret Gustafson 68:19
Mother-Daughter

Karen Kordick and Kelsi Kordick 51:59

Jennifer Stover and Bridget Stover 66:20

Sally Jacobs and Kira Jacobs 70:00

Sally Jacobs and Mia Jacobs 70:16
Grandparent-Grand Child

John Shaull and Theodore Shaull 84:51

Deb Gibbons and Max Booton 100:29
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